

GR-107-1999-R-14-2017

Order no.79

30/07/2024

Regular P.O. is transferred. Ld. JM 2nd Court is in-charge.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA has been received as yet.

Issue strong reminder at once.

Fix 19/04/2025 for ER of WA.

J.M 2nd Court, Kalna  
I/C of ACJM, Kalna