

**GR 107 of 1999(14 of 2017)**

Order no.80 dated 19.04.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA has been received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 17-12-2025 for ER of WA.

Suparna Roy-III  
A.C.J.M. , Kalna