

**GR-107-1999-R-14-2017**

Order:- 81 \_\_\_\_\_ Dated 17.12.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA .

Received NER in respect of WA against accused persons namely Bangshi Ghosh .

The concerned P.S. has prayed for time .

As there is no fruitful progress regarding the execution of WA; issue WPA against the sole accused namely Bangshi Ghosh .

Fix 17-01-2026 for ER of WPA .

**Suparna Roy (III)**

**ACJM, Kalna**